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SPEAKERGC0301K

20050 SW 112th Ave. Tualatin, Oregon 97062     phone 503.612.2300    fax 503.612.2383   www.cui.com

SPECIFICATIONS
parameter conditions/description min nom max units

nominal size 16 x 30 mm

impedance at 1.5 kHz, 1 V 6.8 8 9.2 

resonant frequency at 1 V 400 500 600 Hz

sound pressure level 0.5 W, 50 cm ave., at 0.8, 1, 1.2, 1.5k Hz 74 77 80 dB

response 10 dB max. Fo 4,000 Hz

input power 0.5 1 W

operation must be normal at program source 0.5 W

buzz, rattle, etc. must be normal at sine wave 2 V dc

magnet size: 7.9 x 1.3 mm

load test 24 hours of white noise at 0.5 W

heat test 20 ~ 50% RH for 24 hours 63 65 67 °C

humidity test 90 ~ 95% RH for 24 hours 38 40 42 °C

RoHS yes

FREQUENCY RESPONSE CURVE
parameter conditions/description

potentiometer range 50 dB

rectifier RMS

lower limit frequency 20 Hz

wr. speed 100 mm/sec

zero level 50 dB

For more information, please visit the product page.

         

                  

http://www.cui.com/track?actionLabel=Datasheet-ClickThrough-ProductPage&label=GC0301K.pdf&path=%2fproduct%2fcomponents%2fspeakers%2fminiature-(10-mm%7e40-mm)%2fgc0301k
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20
05

0 
S

W
 1

12
th

 A
ve

.
Tu

al
at

in
, O

R
 9

70
62

P
ho

ne
: 5

03
-6

12
-2

30
0

80
0-

27
5-

48
99

Fa
x:

 5
03

-6
12

-2
38

3
W

eb
si

te
: w

w
w

.c
ui

.c
om

Ro
HS

ZR
J

3:
1

LO
W

 P
R

O
FI

LE
 N

O
TE

B
O

O
K

 S
P

E
A

K
E

R

C
O

P
Y

R
IG

H
T 

20
07

 B
Y

 C
U

I I
N

C
.

TI
TL

E:

M
M

 [I
NC

HE
S]

G
C

03
01

K

G
C

03
01

K
PC

 F
IL
E 
N
AM

E:
AP

PR
OV

ED
 B

Y:
DR

AW
N 

BY
:

UN
IT

S:
PA

RT
 N

O.

SC
AL

E:

RE
V:

S
P

E
C

IF
IE

D

TO
LE

R
A

N
C

E
:

±0
.5

m
m

 U
N

LE
S

S
 O

TH
E

R
W

IS
E

A

RE
V

.
D

ES
C

RI
PT

IO
N

D
A

TE
A

N
EW

 D
RA

W
IN

G
6/

4/
20

07

0.
2

3.
0

14
.0

5.
0

2.
5

0.
2

16
.0

0.
2

26
.0

 (T
Y

P
)

 (T
Y

P
)

0.
2

0.
2

12
.0

30
.0

2.
0

(4
 P

LC
S

)

For more information, please visit the product page.

         

http://www.cui.com/track?actionLabel=Datasheet-ClickThrough-ProductPage&label=GC0301K.pdf&path=%2fproduct%2fcomponents%2fspeakers%2fminiature-(10-mm%7e40-mm)%2fgc0301k
http://www.cui.com/track?actionLabel=Datasheet-ClickThrough-HomePage&label=GC0301K.pdf&path=/

